14.72
12.02
11.65
11.57
11.37
11.38
11.24
11.45

Private Open
Space
46.0m2Private Open
Space
46.0m2
Private Open
Space
46.0m2
RL 11.500
RL 11.622RL 11.622RL 11.422RL 11.422RL 11.222RL 11.222
RL 11.500
RL 11.450RL 11.450RL 11.050RL 11.050 RL 11.250RL 11.250RL 10.900 RL 10.900
RL 11.072 RL 11.072
RL 10.822
RL 10.450
RL 10.622RL 10.622
RL 10.822
RL 10.422RL 10.422
RL 10.222RL 10.222
RL 10.450
RL 10.250RL 10.250
RL 10.050RL 10.050
RL 10.872
RL 10.700
STORE
COMMON

00
NEW PEDESTRIAN ACCESS PATHWAY
1.0m WIDE MINIMUM
10
00
LETTERBOXES
10
00 RL 11.490
RL 10.812
10
00
PROVIDE STEP FREE
TRANSITON TO UNIT 10
RL 10.802
RL 11.480RL 11.430RL 11.430RL 11.230RL 11.230RL 11.030RL 11.030RL 10.880RL 10.880
RL 10.430RL 10.430
RL 10.230RL 10.230
RL 10.030 RL 10.030
Provide 3.8m x 6.0m Min
Level Parking Area
Ensure 1m wide level